
BUP Teachers Course 2023-2024 – ESD in Higher Education 

Workshop 2, Warsaw 18-19 March 2024 

 

 

Accommodation: Hotel Reytan, ul. Tadeusza Rejtana 6: https://www.reytan.pl 

Use: https://jakdojade.pl/warszawa to plan your route by public transport. You may use the 

application to buy tickets online. There are also ticket machines at bus and tram stops as well as at 

the entrances to metro stations. All information about public transport in Warsaw (in English): 

https://www.wtp.waw.pl/en/  

 

 

Sunday March 17 

Arrival day 

 

Day 1, Monday March 18 

8.00 (about)  Breakfast at the hotel 

8.30 Meeting in the hotel lobby (about 20 min walking to SGH) 

9.00  Start of the workshop (venue:) Warsaw School of Economics, Al. Niepodległości 162, 

room 151 (first floor) 

Welcome & introduction by the Rector of SGH (at 9.15), professor Andżelika Kuźnar, 

our local host at SGH, Shepherd Urenje, Sinikka Suomalainen & Cecilia Lundberg, 

workshop coaches 

10.00  Lecture: Rethinking university teaching and learning for the 21st century – Shepherd 

Urenje 

10.45  Coffee/tea  

11.00  Group Discussion on the Change Projects 

12.00  Change project feedback - preparation 

13.00  Lunch  

14.00  Campus walk with prof. Marek Bryx 

15.15  Change project café with coffee/tea 

15.50  Change project plenary 

17.00  End of the working day  

18.00  Dinner at Café Mozaika, ul. Puławska 53: https://cafemozaika.pl  

 

https://www.reytan.pl/
https://jakdojade.pl/warszawa
https://www.wtp.waw.pl/en/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/andzelikakuznar/overlay/about-this-profile/?locale=pl_PL
https://www.linkedin.com/in/andzelikakuznar/overlay/about-this-profile/?locale=pl_PL
https://cafemozaika.pl/


Day 2, Tuesday March 19 

8.00 (about)  Breakfast at the hotel & checking out 

9.00  Start of the workshop (same place as on Monday)  

Keynote presentation, Active teaching and learning in SGH – insights, experience and 

challenges– prof Andżelika Kuźnar, SGH 

9.30  Values creation of the change project – Shepherd Urenje 

10.30  Coffee/tea 

10.50  The diamond, a way to promote the discussion on ESD 

11.30  Next steps – scaling up the change projects. General discussion, course feedback 

13.00  Lunch, end of course, departure 

 

 

 

 


